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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leylah Attia349
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.625 9.6509.600 38.475
2 1 5T 4 1 

1 

Ellie Hanstad351
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.500 9.8009.600 38.325
9 6 5T 1 2 

2 

Mikayla Coulthard359
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.600 9.7009.525 38.225
10T 2 8 3 3 

3 

Courtney Stanbury515
Sunbelt

9.500 9.550 9.4509.600 38.100
4T 4T 5T 6 4 

4 

Ana Sofia Rivera355
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.425 9.5259.675 38.075
7T 7T 2 5 5 

5 

Kylie Ronning356
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.575 9.1259.625 37.875
3 3 4 13 6 

6 

Miclaine Woodall587
Texas Best

9.650 8.650 9.7259.750 37.775
1 14 1 2 7 

7 

Hannah Icken505
Sunbelt

9.200 9.400 9.4009.650 37.650
14 9T 3 7 8 

8 

Jade Ball362
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.550 9.2509.250 37.450
10T 4T 11T 8T 9 

9 

Darya Tadlaoui347
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.225 9.2009.450 37.375
4T 11 10 10T 10T

10T

McKenzie Cochran348
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.400 9.2509.475 37.375
13 9T 9 8T 10T

10T

Talia Stoller366
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.425 8.9509.250 37.125
4T 7T 11T 14 12 

12 

Bella McCarroll511
Sunbelt

9.450 8.700 9.2009.200 36.550
7T 13 13 10T 13 

13 

Hadley Snyder358
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.125 9.1508.675 36.350
10T 12 15 12 14 

14 

Cielo Orta318
Irving Dynamic-26701

8.925 7.700 8.8508.950 34.425
16 16T 14 15 15 

15 

Anna Walker112
Achievers

9.100 8.000 8.7007.425 33.225
15 15 18 16 16 

16 

Stacie Bradford312
Irving Dynamic-26701

8.800 7.700 8.4008.200 33.100
17 16T 16 17 17 

17 

Joselyn Soto320
Irving Dynamic-26701

8.600 0.000 7.8007.650 24.050
18 18 17 18 18 

18 
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